
Amount 
of 

Contigent 
Claim 

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
Claim not 
admitted 

Voting 
Percentage

Remarks 
(If any)

Date of 
Receipt of 

Claim 
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 
Provisionally Admitted

Nature of Claim 

Amount 
Covered 

by 
security 
Interest

Amount 
Covered 

by 
guarantee

Whether 
Related 
Party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
COC

1 Income Tax Department -
delhi.ito75.4@incometax.gov.in

-                          53,25,635.00                       53,25,635.00 
Operational Creditors (other 

than Workmen and Employees 
and Government Dues)

N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.                        -                    -   

53,25,635.00                        53,25,635.00                      

Amount of 
claim under 
verification/ 
difference

Total

Name of Corporate Debtor: MORPHEUS PRODEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 19.11.2024

List of Creditors as on : 19.11.2024 (Updated till 24.07.2025)
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

S. No. Name of Creditor 
Contact 
Number

Email 
Address

Details of claim received Details of Claim Admitted 


